
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF
THE SOUTH;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199604150001
21691

04/15/1996
12:51:37

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES HARPER,
JAMES T

199211020002
53461

199604240001
32821

04/24/1996
10:04:23

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES ELLISON,
BRAXTON
BRAGG

199612020003
95401

12/02/1996
12:04:31

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DUNN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199602210000
55411

02/21/1996
10:24:03

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PONDER,
TERRY

199604260001
36541

04/26/1996
12:03:08

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BRIARWOOD
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH

199609200003
11921

09/20/1996
10:59:33

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALLOY CAST
PRODUCTS
INC

199604290001
37111

04/29/1996
08:36:12

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

20 10 199412080003
61301

Lot#:12
Book:20 Pg:10
Desc:1994-
36130 LOT 21


