Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604150001 21691	04/15/1996 12:51:37	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	HARPER, JAMES T					199211020002 53461	
199604240001 32821	04/24/1996 10:04:23	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLISON, BRAXTON BRAGG						
199612020003 95401	12/02/1996 12:04:31	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DUNN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						
199602210000 55411	02/21/1996 10:24:03	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PONDER, TERRY						
199604260001 36541	04/26/1996 12:03:08	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BRIARWOOD PRESBYTERIA N CHURCH						
199609200003 11921	09/20/1996 10:59:33	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ALLOY CAST PRODUCTS INC						
199604290001 37111	04/29/1996 08:36:12	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N			20	10	199412080003 61301	Lot#:12 Book:20 Pg:10 Desc:1994- 36130 LOT 21